1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2006
Rev. 2
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
W3DG6418V-AD1
PRELIMINARY*
128MB - 16Mx64 SDRAM UNBUFFERED

W3DG6418V-AD1
PRELIMINARY
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
W 3 D G 6418 V xx AD1 I- x G
WEDC
MEMORY
SDRAM
GOLD
DEPTH & BUS WIDTH
3.3 VOLTS
CLOCK SPEED (MHz)
10 = 100MHz @ CL = 2
7 = 133MHz @ CL = 2
75 = 133MHz @ CL = 3
PACKAGE144 PIN SO-DIMM
INDUSTRIAL TEMP
COMPONENT VENDOR NAME
(M = Micron)
(S = Samsung)
G = ROHS COMPLIANT
8 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2006
Rev. 2
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
W3DG6418V-AD1
PRELIMINARY
Document Title
128MB - 16Mx64 SDRAM UNBUFFERED
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Created September 2004 Advanced
Rev 1 1.1 Added AC Spec
1.2 Moved from Advanced to Preliminary
October 2004 Preliminary
Rev 2 2.1  Added notes on:
• RoHs option
• Source control options
• Industrial temp option
2.2 Added part number guide
January 2006 Preliminary